@hleronymus /wem- en polovereniging
Limietwedstrijd 50m bad 2023

Eindhoven, 12-2-2023

Programmanr. 29
12-2-2023 - 16:25

Dames, 100m vlinderslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 3

6 Elize Wijzenbeek
7 Sterre de Veen

8 Dagmar Wierckx
9 Hannah Clemens

Serie 2 van 3

Emma van den Berg

Julie Simonis

Eline van Dijk

Pien Koop

Welmoed Doornbos

Danila van den Hoogenband
Irene Goorhuis

Lola Verheijen

Vlada Filimonov
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Serie 3 van 3

Anne Salomé
Christel Brugmans
Kim Roestenberg
Evy van Laarhoven
Roos Englebert
Manon Ritten

Yara Wentink

Jessy van Vlimmeren
Sarah Wessels

o
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vereniging inschrijftijd
Hellas-Glana 1:54.77
Hellas-Glana 1:38.09
SBC2000 1:38.23
Hellas-Glana NT
V.Z.V. Njord 1:34.47
Zwemsport Parkstad 1:24.20
V.Z.V. Njord 1:23.02
Hieronymus 1:20.55
De lJsselmeeuwen 1:16.33
Z&PV Nuenen 1:19.74
Hieronymus 1:20.62
Psv 1:30.11
De Bevelanders 1:37.69
Scheldestroom 1:12.21
Hieronymus 1:10.44
Psv 1:08.09
Nextline swimming 1:07.03
Hieronymus 1:07.80
Psv 1:07.98
Oeza 1:09.85
Hieronymus 1:11.65
Hieronymus 1:12.59

201001338
201100086
201101278
201102200

201100830
201000144
200703660
200900558
200203352
199001558
200800928
201100832
201002642

200700008
200005602
200402670
200500712
200200606
200002440
200403334
200801452
200802728

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980
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